2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 24 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2/3/24 - 18:34 Startlist Finals
Ontario provincial records Open 59.89 FUNK, Richard TSC/HPCO 1/1/17
Ontario provincial records 17 1:00.69 MASTROMATTEO, Gabe KSS 1/1/19
Ontario provincial records 16 1:01.24 MASTROMATTEO, Gabe KSS 1/1/19
Ontario provincial records 15 1:01.33 MASTROMATTEO, Gabe KSS 1/1/18
Ontario provincial records 14 1:03.17 MASTROMATTEO, Gabe KSS 1/1/17
Ontario provincial records 13 1:05.38 MASTROMATTEO, Gabe KSS 1/1/16
Ontario provincial records 12 1:11.46 MASTROMATTEO, Gabe KSS 1/1/14
Ontario provincial records 11 1:19.12 VAINSTEIN, Ron TSC 1/1/06
Age Club Classification Age Club Classification

Final, 14 years and younger Reserves, 14 years and younger

0 CHEN, Andrew 14 MAC 1:14.29 VUKASINOVIC, V. 13 TSC 1:15.08

1 MOREIRA, Arthur 14 OAK 1:13.58 SHEN, Lechen Alex 12  MST 1:15.84

2 SUCEVEANU, Kirill 14 RAMAC 1:12.82

3 LI, Anderson 14 RAMAC 1:10.92

4 TRAN, Landon 14 TORCH 1:09.40

5 GALIANO, Arthur 14 ROCS 1:10.57

6 ZHOU, Alex 14 NKB 1:12.53

7 MESZAROS, David 14 NYAC 1:12.84

8 PLEXMAN, Dax A 14 MUSAC 1:13.59

9 ZAKATSIOLO, Paul 12 OAK 1:14.41
Final, 15 years Reserves, 15 years

0 RAPOPORT, Eric 15 RAMAC 1:11.24 JIAN, Alex 15 RAMAC 1:11.34

1 THORNE, Lukis M 15 UCRO 1:10.69 LI, Max C 15 TSC 1:11.80

2 MANCINI, Matteo 15 NEW 1:08.62

3 SWEETNAM, Declan 15 SWOTT 1:08.13

4 CESCON, B. 15 CREST 1:06.96

5 RUNNING, Graedon 15 OSHAC 1:08.13

6 MACNEIL, Noah 15 ESWIM 1:08.30

7 VON WASILEWSKI PEY15)V,TSC 1:10.44

8 SHAO, Luke 15 MSSAC 1:11.15

9 TIAN, Zhangfu Jeff 15 RAMAC 1:11.31
Final, 16 years Reserves, 16 years

0 KAY, Declan E 16 SCAR 1:09.41 WU, Fung Lin 16 ESWIM 1:09.75

1 KONG, Jordan 16 NYAC 1:08.82 ANISIEWICZ, Alex 16 OSHAC 1:09.77

2 CHEN, Lucas O 16 RHAC 1:08.08

3 LEE, Yuto 16 NKB 1:07.66

4 KONG, Kiet 16 MAC 1:04.28

5 TEREJKO, Noah 16 BRANT 1:06.05

6 CLAWSON-HONEYMAMG6-. GO 1:07.89

7 LANCA, Samuel 16 SWOTT 1:08.69

8 ADLINGTON, S. 16 CCsC 1:09.36

9 CALDER, Caelen A 16 BBST 1:09.43
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2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 24, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Final

Final, 17 years and older

0 CURRY, Tristan

1 GINZBURG, Eric

2 ING, Ryan

3 KHAJURIA, Brodie
4 HESS, Apollo

5 LANDRY, A.

6 CHANG, Noah

7 MCKINNEY, Tristan
8 THOMAS, Nathan

9 COURCHENE-CARTER,

25
19
23
18
21
20
17
24
18
17

WES
RAMAC
APEX
AJAX
HPCON
SLSC
BWSC
usc
ESWIM
BROCK

Reserves, 17 years and older

1:07.09 STUCKLESS, Kyle C

1:06.68 DALEY, Elijah

1:06.34
/OSA 1:05.15
1:03.00
1:04.69
1:05.36
1:06.38
1:07.06
1:07.32

17
17

MS
ESWIM

1:07.50
1:07.63
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